G.N. 3949

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
deregistered upon the date of the publication of this Gazette Notice. The undermentioned
companies are accordingly dissolved on deregistration:—

1296824
1276376
(0784060
1802748
2126028
0881179
2072204
0755734
1072181
2199145
2122651
0387315
1408276
0264683
1989414

2057029
2124960
1130051
1422962
0844192
1704688
1409919
2070817
2175088
1857080

4P4U TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

A. Hakimi & Sons (Hong Kong) Limited

A. K. R. (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ABLE TREND CREATION LIMITED
ADVANCED MATCHING LIMITED
ALLTOP INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
ALPHA CAPITAL ASIA LIMITED
ANCONA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ASHER MODEL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ASIA FOTO PRESS LIMITED

ASIAN ALLIANCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
AYGOBIZ LIMITED

Altus China Limited

B. & H. INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

BAOGUANG GROUP ZHEJIANG VACUUM ELECTRICAL
LIMITED

BEEKING HONGKONG LIMITED

BEST DRAGON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BEST EFFORT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BEST STAR GROUP LIMITED

BEST SUCCESS PROPERTIES LIMITED
BIG ACCESS LIMITED

BIO-ACT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BLG Holding Limited

BORA LIMITED

BRIGHT GOLDEN INC LIMITED
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0993429
0243639
2205600
2092783
1561250
1871708
1091133
1581442
2227147
1410761
2013717
1209323
2038039
1852503
1940022
0034790

1334942

1564362
0226736
1693206
2232635
1812956
1459015
1047108
1726572
0967773
2183046
2213165
1947245
0858770
0706492
0777899

BRIGHT OCEAN LIMITED
BRILLIANT EXPRESS LIMITED
BRING TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

BULL MACHINERY DEVELOPMENT HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

Baby Bloom Limited

Betrue Hardware Limited

Biospace Science Trading Enterprise Limited
Black Box Holdings Limited

C S Blossom Co., Limited

CELDUC (HONG KONG) LIMITED

CELY GIFT LIMITED

CHANG HE INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING LIMITED
CHARLOTTE TRADING (USA) LIMITED
CHINA JKH HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA VAST ASIA LIMITED

CHOW HON HING GYMNASTIC INSTITUTE ALUMNI
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CMA MARKETING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COLORLINE LIMITED

COMPANY ASSETS LIMITED

CREASOL MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CRUDEX ASIA OIL TRADING LIMITED

Caesars Interactive Entertainment (Hong Kong) Limited
Celebrity Investment Management Limited

Chin Long Engineering Limited

China Academy of Buddha Painting Limited

China Aerial Photography Association (Asia) Limited
China Culture Capital Co., Limited

Creators Technology Trading Limited

D&A LIMITED

DAILY HOTEL NECESSITIES LIMITED

DAIWA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DEXTER MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
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0691449 gﬁﬁggD ASIA CONTROLS MANUFACTURING (HONG KONG) {845 (&) AR /A F

2191934 DIBANG TRADING LIMITED e SR A

1643377 DONG XIANG TRADING LIMITED B S AR A

1989530 Dish Professional Company Limited i e =l VA

2032601 EASY HUGE MACHINERY LIMITED NE S TR A 5]

1979078 EC HOUSE COMPANY LIMITED

1599003 ECOTEK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HRHE AR A

1994933 EMINENCE HOLDING HK LIMITED

1619933 Engel Textile Consulting (HK) Limited

0910416 European Housewares Limited

0317914 FAIRSON LIMITED HE(EETRA T

0408056 FAMOUS COUNTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED LSRR AT

1678665 FAMOUS TREND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED RS ATR AT

1542745 FASHION TRENDS LIMITED BRI A IR A E]

1669097 FCT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

1847745 FINE FAME INVESTMENT LIMITED A AR AH]

1203686 FIRST CHANCE INVESTMENT LIMITED SR AR TR A E]

1239873 FLASH CORPORATION LIMITED AR E]

0500242 FLORINDA ADVERTISING COMPANY LIMITED EFERSARAE

1681338 FUJIMI DENKI (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED

0177947 FULLY JOY LIMITED EHRARAE

0785611 FUNG TO L.P.G. ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED R TREAR A

1258230 FUYIMEII FURNITURE CO., LIMITED EEEERAARAT

2198909 France Alisalon (Hong Kong) International Beauty Limited EHEEEDEGE R EEEE
AHIRAE

0729987 G. YEAN ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED (ERETREAERAT)

0966101 GARDEN CONCEPT LIMITED

1318097 GJ INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED FE AR AT

1549640 GLORY ABLE LIMITED

1133476 GOAL SPEED LIMITED TR A

1215734 GOLD ALLIED LIMITED LS A5 E]

1299837 GOLD HERO LIMITED SEBEATRAE

0448412 GOLDEN MEDALLION HOLDINGS LIMITED ST EEARAE



1304418
1001586
1520048
2236897
1979902
1558362
1911769
0898937
2203731
1214316
1903763
2191506

1417797
0301307
1545467
1797266
1218119
0910421
2021015
2014065
2220450
1565257
2171104
2239006
2044529
1702942

2215872
2184193
1572214

1701758

2175892

GOLDEN STYLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GOOD JOY ENTERPRISE LIMITED

GRAND BASE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GRAND FAME GROUP (ASIA) LIMITED
GRAND RICH LOGISTICS LIMITED

GRAND SAGA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
GRAND SUCCESS (CHINA) LIMITED
GROUPWELL INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
GRUPO SILVESTRE SAC LIMITED
GUANGYUAN MANUFACTURING LIMITED
Galaxy Dual Development Limited

Global Industry Leader In Innovative BBS Co., Limited

Grant Audio HK Company Limited

HANG SANG CERAMICS COMPANY LIMITED
HEALTH-SHINE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HEBEI TIANBANG FASTENERS CO., LIMITED
HENGZE (HK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
HIN WING FIELD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK BASECARE COMPANY LIMITED

HK CHENGXIN INDUSTRY HOLDINGS LIMITED
HK DISIJTA TRADE & BUSINESS LIMITED

HK JINGMEI PACKING PRODUCTS LIMITED
HK PRO-BEST GROUP LIMITED

HOI TAO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG AIHHNE TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG BLUE PEARL INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,

LIMITED
HONG KONG ENPOWER INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG QIAO FU INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG SUNNY LIFE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG VALUE CENTER INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG ASIAFAST AVIATION SERVICE COMPANY
LIMITED
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2037870

2027551
2157397
2178511

1989000
1882819
1992876
2078432
2190938

0830384
1744398
1017364
2063733
1617362
1714636
2228155
1543980
1924278
1757785
1865449
2198866
1708762
1295447
1152785
1693891
1379582
1614886
1103510
0565705
1467021
1603990
0890574

HONGKONG CHUNYUAN INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG DINGFENG INVESMENT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG E-XUN INFO & TECH CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FEIHUANG INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUANGFEIDA JEWELRY LIMITED
HONGKONG MAK CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG SUCHAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WANFU ENTERPRISE GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONGYT INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

HONOUR BASE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOSIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HUNG SHEK COMPANY LIMITED

Han Wai Logistics Company Limited

Happy Lucky Byblos Limited

Hong Kong Hemu Team Landscape Design Co., Limited
Hong Xiang Development Limited

HongKong Eason Bio-Technology Co., Limited
ILIEN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
IPG Investor Series NRC Limited

IRWIN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Intelligent Business Limited

JAKSON COMPANY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JATA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

JIA YUAN CHENG (JYC) Consultant Limited
JIAYA PLASTIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

JT ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Jianye Metal Industry Company Limited

Joe's Co., Limited

KAI SHUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

KANN LIMITED

KENCO MANAGEMENT LIMITED

KEY HONEST CONSULTANTS LIMITED
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1542092 KEY PIONEER HOLDINGS LIMITED R EAIR AT

1162876 ~ KING DOHEN (HONG KONG) LIMITED SEE R ATRAT

1807615 KING TREND ENTERPRISE LIMITED Eri AR AT

0572595 KING'S ELECTRONICS LIMITED R ETARAT

1372066 KINGFONG CO., LIMITED B A TR A E]

2315050  KINGKEY DRAGON COURT (HONG KONG) LIMITED SO ST T (E B AR AT

2203956 KINGSTON (HONGKONG)MECHANICAL TECHNOLOGY S HTEE B MR RHR ATR A
LIMITED G

2186032  KINYO INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., SR’ S ATRA T
LIMITED

1721569 ~  LEADER NOBLE LIMITED AR

1825479 LEADING THE FASHION INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) B BN () A TR AT
LIMITED

0711998 LEVER TECHNOLOGY VENTURES LIMITED

2034933 LIFEWELL CORPORATION COMPANY LIMITED BB R A TR AT

1812700 LINKED AT WORLD BUSINESS LIMITED

1687653 LONG SHUN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED BB B AR AT

1747174~ LOYAL ZONE LIMITED TR

1870808 ~ LUCKY EXPRESS TRADING LIMITED B TR AT

0449108 LUDA (HK) INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED (B B A TRA

1354853 LUZHUN ELDERSON CHARITABLE FUND LIMITED e A TR A

2119676 LaBella Beauty Limited

1209688 M & T INTERNATIONAL (HOLDING) COMPANY LIMITED TR R PR A TR A

1226067 M&G DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED (B R T

0967762 ~ MANHATTANI& P LIMITED

2088325 MARSER TEENON ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED B R TIARAH

1555367 MARSTON PROCESS MANAGEMENT STOCK LIMITED LA TR A S

1702996 ~ MAXPRO INDUSTRY LIMITED G T RE R ARAT

1708176~ MCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

2032051 MD MEDICAL DENTAL COSMETIC LIMITED

1459805 MERCURY GLOBAL TRADING CO., LIMITED T PR

1278256 MIGHTYFULL INVESTMENT (INT'L) CO., LIMITED S (S TR E

1779800 MILES INTERNATIONAL DEVELOP LIMITED s R A TR A

1844836 MISI LIMITED

0289917

MISNO INTERNATIONAL GROUPS COMPANY LIMITED
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1182464
1554443
1841356
1841355
1514094
1666034

0153143
0314724
1503747
1141145
1498489
1965884
1933683
2121111
1206719
2113142
1943143
0983862
2025241
1534037
1307613
1333333
1936082
2119772
0414809
1486010
2101234
1689638
1687756
1882808
2218133
1783804

MIXTON LIMITED

MKTJ CAPITAL (HK) LIMITED

Magic Walk-In (HK) Limited

Magic Walk-In Holdings Limited

Mr Wine Hong Kong Company Limited

NEW HORIZON EDUCATION AND CULTURE CONSULTING
LIMITED

NEWCENTRE LIMITED

NICE REACH DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NION LIMITED

NO. 1 SCAFFOLDING LIMITED

NORSE GLOBAL GROUP LIMITED

NTZP TRADING LIMITED

NYoung Industrial Co., Limited

Number One Transportation Corporation Limited

OMEGA SPRAYING AND ASSEMBLING COMPANY LIMITED
ORIENT BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
ORIENT COMPLEX SYSTEMS LIMITED

ORIENTGATE LIMITED

PANDAI CAPITAL ASIA LIMITED

PENGHUI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

PERFECT DRAGON INVESTMENT LIMITED

PERFECT WIN PLASTIC HOLDINGS LIMITED

PET GO PUBLISHING CO. LIMITED

PINGSHUN TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

PORTER INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Palladian Financial Planning Limited

Perfect Platforms Limited

Pilesian Fields Holdings Limited

Premier Consultancy Services Limited

Prionics Asia Limited

Progressing International Education Consulting Co., Limited

QIYIDAO GROUP (HK) INT'L BABY PRODUCTS WORLD CHAIN
LIMITED
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0599121
1785433
1849184
2108168
1842061
1929573
2120639
1722925
2194526
1693822
1846666

1358239
1661423
1865173
1736946
1283134

1274045
1664442
2006766
0834503
1695661
2277196
2252317
1831422
1526252
0681406
1862121
2180908
1864817
2044658
0655242
1008903

QUALITY MANUFACTURING PRODUCTS LIMITED
RAINBOW CAPITAL LIMITED

RAINBOW FORCE INC LIMITED

REAL AIM LIMITED

REALID TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

RED HUNTERS GROUP LIMITED

REMOTIQ LIMITED

RIGHT POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RISE CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED
RISING CERAMIC TILES (HK) LIMITED
RONGSHENGTAI INT'L TRADING (HK) LIMITED

RUBY IMPEX LIMITED

Red Box Holdings Limited

S & F KIDS KINGDOM LIMITED

S & H TYRES (HK) LIMITED

SAI KUNG HEALTHY AND SAFE CITY ASSOCIATION LIMITED

SANET TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SEAKY FIBER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHENG XIN CONSULTING LIMITED

SHENGCHAO INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN BRAND CREATION INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN DA RIPAI TRADING LIMITED

SHINE ESSENCE LIMITED

SHRI RAM IMPEX (HK) LIMITED

SIQI ELECTRONICS HK CO., LIMITED

SID LIMITED

SKY FAITH INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
SKY MORTGAGE LIMITED

SMART DIAMOND TOOLS LIMITED

SMARTLINK TRADING LIMITED

SO COOL RESOURCES INVESTMENT LIMITED
SPHINX ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED
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0787708
2032678
1110386
2191501
1673699
1625320
1837404
1895403
1922023
1877550
1744719
1359776
1990636
0575151
2049550
1160310
0963084
1790390
1823451
0825147
1273236
2003196
2196399
1730924
0843635
1698078
0718309
2015992
1435339
1527367
1038333
1992868
1931519

SPRINGFORD INVESTMENTS LIMITED

SUN CIRCLE TRADING CO., LIMITED

SUN RONG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Silicon Valley Innovation Research Institute Co., Limited
Skywalker Engineering Limited

Smarpia Company Limited

Soencore Limited

Sugar Wedding Jewellery Rental Limited

Sunbuy Hong Kong Limited

TANGENT CONTROLS EQUIPMENT LIMITED
TEAM CROWN LIMITED

TECH EVOLUTION LIMITED

TEMPLE ROCK LIMITED

TOP METRO INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOP TOP BUY LIMITED

TOPMARK BUSINESS LIMITED

ToP Toolings Development Co. Limited

Trendy Life Design Company Limited

U.S.A TIANJIAN PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
UNION DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UNISON DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

UNITED ENERGY CORPORATION LIMITED
VIT SOLUTIONS (HK) PTE LIMITED

WA SHING (HK) INVESTMENT LIMITED
WAVE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

WAVE PRODUCTION LIMITED

WAYMACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WELCOME LUCKY INT'L CO., LIMITED
WELL BLOOM ASIA LIMITED

WELL YORK CORPORATION LIMITED
WESQUARE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
WILSON GLOBAL SOURCING LIMITED

WIN STEP LEATHERS LIMITED
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1236758
1814688
2044338
2071851
1951328
1568875
0964402
0723775

1889939
1335540
2234701
1565882
1988327
0875330
1855560
2051452
1361555
1999783
1805867

15 July 2016

WING HONG (HK) LIMITED

WINTONE (HK) LIMITED

WINWIN MARINE SERVICE CO., LIMITED

WOODLAND ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION LIMITED
WORLD TEAM ENTERPRISE LIMITED

Walytech (Hong Kong) Limited

XIAO TONG CENTRE FOR TAOISM STUDIES LIMITED

XIN YUAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO.

LIMITED
XINHUA HYDROPOWER INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

Xenon Automation Asia Limited

Xun Xi Lan Limited

YALU GROUP (CHINA) DRESS LIMITED

YDC Trade Co., Limited

YUE KIT GROUP LIMITED

Z-ZENITH RECYCLE COMPANY LIMITED

ZHONG LIANG INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ZM INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED

Zheyuan Garment Co., Limited
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Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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